MAG6 Magnifier
Ordering Information
Cat. Ref: MAG6A
Order Code: 50E02002
This magnifier is similar to the MAG 6, but has an
extended acrylic-base instead of the reticle retaining
ring. This allows more light to fall on the surface of the
specimen.  However, unlike the MAG 6 there is no

reticles for
guidance only
Order Code:
50B02003 - Std
50B02003R - Red
50B02003W - White
Order Code:
50B02004 - Std
50B02004R - Red
50B02004W - White
Order Code:
50B02050 - Std
50B02050R - Red
50B02050W - White
Order Code:
50B02055 - Std
50B02055R - Red
Order Code:
50B02008 - Std
50B02008R - Red
50B02008W - White
Order Code:
50B02009 - Std
50B02009R - Red
50B02009W - White
Order Code:
50B02006 - Std
50B02006R - Red
50B02006W - White
Order Code:
50B02005 - Std
50B02005R - Red
50B02005W - White
Order Code:
50B02003 - Std
50B02003R - Red
50B02003W - White